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Startnr. Name M Verband Korrektur/WK/Sperren Kennzahl Rotte Datum Zeit

7516 Dellori, Rainer M 6527190... 7.10.60 0

7516 Dellori, Rainer M 6527190... 7.50.60 0

7516 Dellori, Rainer 6527190... 7.35.10 0

7519 Dellori, Doris M 6527190... 7.40.11 0

7516 Dellori, Rainer M 6527190... 7.40.60 0

7519 Dellori, Doris M 6527190... 7.50.11 0

7516 Dellori, Rainer 6527190... 7.60.10 0

7502 Hirschke, Hans M 6413190... 7.10.60 4 09.04.2016 09:00

7503 Zeppenfeld, Martin M 6413190... 7.10.10 4 09.04.2016 09:00

7504 Krämer, Florian M 6413190... 7.10.50 4 09.04.2016 09:00

7505 Reimer, Bernd M 6413190... 7.10.50 4 09.04.2016 09:00

7506 Zöller, Friedhelm M 6413190... 7.10.60 4 09.04.2016 09:00

7544 Bartscherer, Michael 6413190... 7.50.50 12 09.04.2016 09:01

7530 Ebach, Andreas M 6413190... 7.50.50 12 09.04.2016 09:01

7529 Bender, Roland M 6413190... 7.50.10 12 09.04.2016 09:01

7538 Haschke, Hans-Georg 6413190... 7.50.50 12 09.04.2016 09:01

7508 Helmerking, Winfried M 6413190... 7.50.60 12 09.04.2016 09:01

7524 Oehm, Lothar M 6413190... 7.50.60 12 09.04.2016 09:01

7507 Freitag, Albert M 6413190... 7.10.60 5 09.04.2016 10:00

7508 Helmerking, Winfried M 6413190... 7.10.60 5 09.04.2016 10:00

7509 Homberg, Peter M 6413190... 7.10.60 5 09.04.2016 10:00

7510 Greimeier, Steffen M 6449190... 7.10.10 5 09.04.2016 10:00

7511 Spies, Frank M 6449190... 7.10.50 5 09.04.2016 10:00

7539 Schmidt, Horst 6413190... 7.50.60 13 09.04.2016 10:01

7537 Schoew, Torsten 6444190... 7.50.50 13 09.04.2016 10:01

7520 Martin, Lutz M 6527190... 7.40.50 13 09.04.2016 10:01

7515 Rösler, Christian M 6444190... 7.50.60 13 09.04.2016 10:01

7525 Reuber, Matthias M 6413190... 7.60.10 13 09.04.2016 10:01

7512 Will, Florian M 6449190... 7.10.10 6 09.04.2016 11:00

7513 Gessner, Dietmar M 6444190... 7.10.60 6 09.04.2016 11:00

7514 Gessner, Rolf M 6444190... 7.10.60 6 09.04.2016 11:00

7515 Rösler, Christian M 6444190... 7.10.60 6 09.04.2016 11:00

7540 Lutzki, Gerd M 6413190... 7.10.50 6 09.04.2016 11:00

7530 Ebach, Andreas M 6413190... 7.60.10 14 09.04.2016 11:01

7532 Dellori, Karin M 6527190... 7.50.11 14 09.04.2016 11:01

7528 Schneider, Volker M 6413190... 7.50.50 14 09.04.2016 11:01

7504 Krämer, Florian M 6413190... 7.50.50 14 09.04.2016 11:01

7502 Hirschke, Hans M 6413190... 7.50.60 14 09.04.2016 11:01

7533 Lorenz, Werner 6527190... 7.10.50 7 09.04.2016 12:00

7517 Obermeier, Henning M 6527190... 7.10.10 7 09.04.2016 12:00

7518 Slenzka, Thomas M 6527190... 7.10.50 7 09.04.2016 12:00

7535 Vitt, Martin M 6413190... 7.10.50 7 09.04.2016 12:00

7542 Kowallik, Josef 6413190... 7.10.60 7 09.04.2016 12:00

7511 Spies, Frank 6449190... 7.50.50 15 09.04.2016 12:01

7510 Greimeier, Steffen 6449190... 7.50.10 15 09.04.2016 12:01
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7513 Gessner, Dietmar M 6444190... 7.40.60 15 09.04.2016 12:01

7514 Gessner, Rolf 6444190... 7.40.60 15 09.04.2016 12:01

7543 Fischbach, Dieter M 6444190... 7.50.60 15 09.04.2016 12:01

7526 Halbe, Reinhard M 6413190... 7.50.50 15 09.04.2016 12:01

7532 Dellori, Karin 6527190... 7.40.11 8 09.04.2016 13:00

7528 Schneider, Volker 6413190... 7.40.50 8 09.04.2016 13:00

7521 Lorsbach, Horst 6444190... 7.40.60 8 09.04.2016 13:00

7536 Dreisbach, Matthias 6530190... 7.40.50 8 09.04.2016 13:00

7515 Rösler, Christian M 6444190... 7.40.60 8 09.04.2016 13:00

7531 Hellkamp, Sascha Dr. M 6527190... 7.50.10 16 09.04.2016 13:01

7536 Dreisbach, Matthias 6530190... 7.60.10 16 09.04.2016 13:01

7525 Reuber, Matthias M 6413190... 7.50.50 16 09.04.2016 13:01

7522 Novak, Gerold M 6444190... 7.50.60 16 09.04.2016 13:01

7527 Neubauer, Karl Heinz M 6413190... 7.50.10 16 09.04.2016 13:01

7540 Lutzki, Gerd 6413190... 7.60.10 16 09.04.2016 13:01

7543 Fischbach, Dieter M 6444190... 7.40.60 9 09.04.2016 14:00

7530 Ebach, Andreas 6413190... 7.40.50 9 09.04.2016 14:00

7526 Halbe, Reinhard 6413190... 7.40.50 9 09.04.2016 14:00

7517 Obermeier, Henning 6527190... 7.40.10 9 09.04.2016 14:00

7544 Bartscherer, Michael 6413190... 7.40.50 9 09.04.2016 14:00

7515 Rösler, Christian M 6444190... 7.60.10 17 09.04.2016 14:01

7533 Lorenz, Werner M 6527190... 7.50.50 17 09.04.2016 14:01

7523 Körner, Friedrich-Günter M 6413190... 7.50.60 17 09.04.2016 14:01

7508 Helmerking, Winfried M 6413190... 7.60.10 17 09.04.2016 14:01

7513 Gessner, Dietmar M 6444190... 7.50.60 17 09.04.2016 14:01

7514 Gessner, Rolf M 6444190... 7.50.60 17 09.04.2016 14:01

7541 Gumbinger, Hartmut 6413190... 7.60.10 10 09.04.2016 15:00

7536 Dreisbach, Matthias 6530190... 7.50.50 10 09.04.2016 15:00

7526 Halbe, Reinhard M 6413190... 7.60.10 18 09.04.2016 15:01

7517 Obermeier, Henning M 6527190... 7.50.10 18 09.04.2016 15:01

7521 Lorsbach, Horst M 6444190... 7.50.60 18 09.04.2016 15:01

7528 Schneider, Volker M 6413190... 7.60.10 18 09.04.2016 15:01

7514 Gessner, Rolf M 6444190... 7.60.10 18 09.04.2016 15:01

7513 Gessner, Dietmar M 6444190... 7.60.10 18 09.04.2016 15:01

7534 Kämpf, Kirsten 6413190... 7.10.11 1 08.04.2014 17:00

7545 Hambürger, Christoph M 6413190... 7.30.10 1 08.04.2014 17:00

7501 Falk, Henry M 6413190... 7.30.10 1 08.04.2014 17:00

7501 Falk, Henry M 6413190... 7.10.10 1 08.04.2014 17:00

7501 Falk, Henry M 6413190... 7.60.10 1 08.04.2014 17:00

7545 Hambürger, Christoph 6413190... 7.35.10 2 08.04.2014 18:00

7541 Gumbinger, Hartmut M 6413190... 7.30.10 2 08.04.2014 18:00

7541 Gumbinger, Hartmut M 6413190... 7.10.10 2 08.04.2014 18:00

7501 Falk, Henry M 6413190... 7.50.10 3 08.04.2014 19:00
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